PRO-QUIK™ Tapping Attachments makes
changing taps a “snap”!
Our new line of quick-change spindles were designed to make changing taps easier and faster …
you simply “snap in” or “snap out.” PRO-QUIK spindles are available for our TRU-TAP™ CNC and
“E” Series Reversing Tapping Attachments in sizes from 0-1/2" capacity.
TRU-TAP CNC & “E” Series Attachments feature:
★ Instantaneous reverse without reversing
machine motor

NO. SHANK STYLE ALUMINUM MILD STEEL SPEED PRICE
PRO-QUIK™ Tapping Attachments
TRU-TAP CNC Attachments Ordering Information
15001QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #1 TRU-TAP (FADAL) #00-1/4" #00-#10 3000 RPM $668.00*
w/Bracket M2-M6 M2-M5
15008QC 3⁄4" STRAIGHT SHANK #1 TRU-TAP #00-1/4" #00-#10 3000 RPM 740.00*
M2-M6 M2-M5
15010QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #1 TRU-TAP #00-1/4" #00-#10 3000 RPM 740.00*
M2-M6 M2-M5
15040QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #1 TRU-TAP COMPLETE #00-1/4" #00-#10 3000 RPM 818.00*
w/40 V-Flange & Bracket M2-M6 M2-M5
16001QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #2 TRU-TAP (FADAL) #8-1/2" #8-5⁄16" 2500 RPM 808.00**
w/Bracket M4-M12 M4-M8
16008QC 3⁄4" STRAIGHT SHANK #2 TRU-TAP #8-1/2" #8-5⁄16" 2500 RPM 880.00**
M4-M12 M4-M8
16010QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #2 TRU-TAP #8-1/2" #8-5⁄16" 2500 RPM 880.00**
M4-M12 M4-M8
16040QC 1" STRAIGHT SHANK #2 TRU-TAP COMPLETE #8-1/2" #8-5⁄16" 2500 RPM 958.00**
w/40 V-Flange & Bracket M4-M12 M4-M8
“E” Series Attachments Ordering Information
CAPACITY [CUT THREAD]
ORDER MAX LIST
NO. SHANK STYLE ALUMINUM MILD STEEL SPEED PRICE
11001QC 1MT 1E1QC 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM $  550.00*
M2-M6 M2-M4
11002QC 2MT 1E2QC 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM            550.00*
M2-M6 M2-M4
11003QC 3MT 1E3QC 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM            550.00*
M2-M6 M2-M4
11006QC 1/2" STRAIGHT SHANK 1E1/2SS QC 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM            550.00*
M2-M6 M2-M4
11035 to JACOBS OR MT 1EQC COVER CLAMP 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM 670.00*
11078QC (Specifications Required) M2-M6 M2-M4
11099QC JACOBS OR MT 1EQC SPECIAL COVER CLAMP 0-1/4" 0-#10 3000 RPM 910.00*